Total Pre-Reqistrations By Political Party as of 2/3/20

REPUBLICAN UNKNOWN

ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE
EL DORADO
FRESNO
GLENN
HUMBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO

KERN

KINGS

LAKE

LASSEN

LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIN
MARIPOSA
MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC

(] [o]
MONTEREY
NAPA
NEVADA
ORANGE
PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN DIEGO

TOTAL AMERICAN NO PARTY PEACE AND
PRE-REGISTERED INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATIC GREEN LIBERTARIAN PREFERENCE OTHER FREEDOM

24,994 367 12,741 137 169 9,760 238
12 0 6 0 0 4 0
425 17 92 7 1" 134 17
1,767 54 603 16 35 617 13
419 13 84 0 8 135 2
225 5 66 0 3 103 0
15,788 442 6,830 65 161 6,298 66
202 14 38 0 2 98 2
1,920 82 540 14 52 710 15
15,356 433 4,542 66 163 7,624 7
281 5 59 2 6 137 1
994 44 351 6 15 398 6
1,671 61 604 8 5 633 23
138 9 33 1 1 63 0
10,608 366 3,259 63 148 4,343 7
1,226 46 359 9 16 479 12
885 17 192 9 6 488 1
133 9 1" 0 0 55 0
125,902 3,049 54,304 532 1,142 51,592 1,064
1,993 75 547 11 28 892 10
3,864 95 2,033 19 32 1,310 18
145 7 29 0 1 57 0
679 20 257 4 " 275 5
4,503 130 1,244 14 45 2,385 29
35 2 5 0 1 17 0
99 3 43 0 1 35 1
6,567 151 2,650 27 54 2,698 12
2,340 7 903 15 35 1,014 3
877 31 292 15 14 332 19
43,847 1,063 15,448 199 528 18,958 153
10,002 237 2,369 87 775 3,606 46
153 3 31 2 3 58 2
30,959 996 10,828 141 428 11,867 193
22,371 666 8,698 141 328 8,762 123
1,254 35 552 12 16 436 0
25,906 859 9,129 124 277 10,431 224
37,447 1,201 13,151 229 422 15,662 346
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96
17

1,174
29
"

81
26

303
27

322
299

14
299
350

1,139

144
379
148

45
1,346
43
487
2,092
69
149
232
29

1,972
249
160

58

9,489
373
252

48
87

10

14
530
207
160
6,970
2,715
53
5,464
2,541
179
3,713

5,345

31
27

471

12
143

18
86

284
39

3,556
28
94

17
35

364
66

225
140

720
813

10
850
741



Total Pre-Reqistrations By Political Party as of 2/3/20

REPUBLICAN UNKNOWN

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA

SIERRA
SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY

TULARE
TUOLUMNE
VENTURA

YOLO

YUBA
STATEWIDE TO
PERCENTAGE

TOTAL AMERICAN NO PARTY PEACE AND
PRE-REGISTERED INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATIC GREEN LIBERTARIAN PREFERENCE OTHER FREEDOM

6,295 86 3,355 38 55 2,348 12 32
10,331 288 3,717 70 133 4,378 111 117
3,963 86 1,217 38 7 1,564 24 29
9,982 205 5,022 39 83 3,772 46 41
5,700 131 2,243 32 52 2,434 21 39
26,809 458 12,281 119 230 11,614 125 131
3,519 76 1,610 27 46 1,410 32 23
2,11 96 356 5 38 834 18 13
19 1 3 0 0 6 2 0
283 12 51 1 3 133 4 2
5,609 156 2,308 44 62 2,344 70 52
6,159 130 2,778 58 80 2,330 32 44
7,032 228 2,517 15 104 2,683 120 64
785 27 204 4 9 251 111 4
631 29 128 1 9 244 6 7
55 0 10 0 3 24 3 1
5,934 171 1,697 17 69 2,625 44 55
469 13 79 4 6 192 8 5
13,873 379 5,206 74 178 5,860 68 135
2,935 102 1,088 15 27 1,267 13 21
595 31 138 1 10 229 3 5
509,076 13,383 198,931 2,577 6,216 209,008 3,671 4,475
2.63% 39.08% 0.51% 1.22% 41.06% 0.72% 0.88%
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208
1,274
838
594
644
1,717
266
736

74
498
503

1,114
167
202

1,036
156
1,799
299
167
59,781
11.74%

161
243

90
180
104
134

29

75
204
187

220

174
103

1"
11,034
217%
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